Kirami Original Breezy M

HARVIA Cult-si ST-Coal Black, Light Gray

CAPACITY (PERSONS):

FILLAGE VOLUME:
WATER CAPACITY:
OUTER DIAMETER:
HEIGHT (TUB):
DEPTH:

WEIGHT:

PRODUCT LENGTH:

PRODUCT WIDTH:
PRODUCT HEIGHT:
HEATER :

OUTER COLOR:
INNER COLOR :

.

4-6
1060

15401 6430036755195
170 cm

110 cm

91 cm

142 kg

258 cm

170 cm

210 cm
Cult-si
ST-Coal Black
Light Gray

The Original product range's Breezy truly is an easy-care product with inside plastic. This enduring model is
suitable for all purposes, making it a good choice for any situation. Its size makes Breezy M suitable for the
average family, or why not a get-together with a small group of friends! As additional equipment LED-lightning is
an option that highlights the plastic’s colour. Factory fitted LED-lighting creates a fabulous atmosphere in the

evening twilight.

The hot tub is heated with an external grey Cult-si heater, suitable for heating small tubs. It is made out of high-

quality marine-grade aluminium.

The outer shell is made out of Finnish spruce panels stained with a dark coal tint, and it keeps its attractive
appearance for a long time. Light gray is velvety smooth and delicate dotted inside colour. The soft, vibrant grey



of the interior is always timeless and elegant, and it blends in beautifully with the environment.

The barrel diameter is 170 cm and water volume 1540 litres. It is suitable for 4-6 people. The dry weight of the hot
tub is 142 kg. The gross heat output of the CULT-si stove is 36 kW and the net heat output transferred to the
water is 22 kW.

Product code: OBGST1900CULTSI-CB
Harvia code: KIR-2740

Also get accessories

Legroom Led Corona M .
Stepin steps, ST-CoalBlack
ABS cover 170cm fully round P22772772727? 272 ?2?22272772? 6-22272727



https://www.kirami.com/accessories/hot-tub-equipment/covers/abs-cover/abs-cover?v=26815
https://www.kirami.com/accessories/hot-tub-equipment/lights/legroom-led-coronas?v=26806
https://www.kirami.com/accessories/hot-tub-equipment/steps/wooden-steps/wooden-stepin-steps?v=26778
https://www.kirami.ru/aksessuary/dopolnitelnye-izdeliya/podstavki-dlya-napitkov/stacionarnye-podstavki-dlya-napitkov-0?v=26758

