

## **Kirami Original Breezy M**

## Cult-si ST-Coal Black, Light Gray





CAPACITY (PERSONS):	4-6
FILLAGE VOLUME:	1060
WATER CAPACITY:	1540 l
OUTER DIAMETER:	170 cm
HEIGHT (TUB):	110 cm
DEPTH:	91 cm
WEIGHT:	142 kg
PRODUCT LENGTH:	258 cm
PRODUCT WIDTH:	170 cm
PRODUCT HEIGHT:	210 cm
HEATER:	Cult-si
OUTER COLOR:	ST-Coal Black
INNER COLOR:	Light Gray



The Original product range's Breezy truly is an easy-care product with inside plastic. This enduring model is suitable for all purposes, making it a good choice for any situation. Its size makes Breezy M suitable for the average family, or why not a get-together with a small group of friends! As additional equipment LED-lightning is an option that highlights the plastic's colour. Factory fitted LED-lighting creates a fabulous atmosphere in the evening twilight.

The hot tub is heated with an external grey Cult-si heater, suitable for heating small tubs. It is made out of high-quality marine-grade aluminium.

The outer shell is made out of Finnish spruce panels stained with a dark coal tint, and it keeps its attractive appearance for a long time. Light gray is velvety smooth and delicate dotted inside colour. The soft, vibrant grey

of the interior is always timeless and elegant, and it blends in beautifully with the environment.

The barrel diameter is 170 cm and water volume 1540 litres. It is suitable for 4-6 people. The dry weight of the hot tub is 142 kg. The gross heat output of the CULT-si stove is 36 kW and the net heat output transferred to the water is 22 kW.

Product code: OBGST1900CULTSI-CB

Harvia code: KIR-2740

## Also get accessories









Legroom Led Corona M Stepin steps, ST-CoalBlack

ABS cover 170cm fully round

????????? ??? ???????? 6-???????